metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
KOLLER
FURNITURE
FITTINGS
metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
Stainless steel – handle bar V2A
brushed, including 2 screws and package
Standard sizes (in mm):
 A B
 96 156
 128 188
 144 204
 192 252
 224 284
 288 348
 384 444
 480 540
Stainless steel – handle bar with 2 sockets: Stainless steel – handle bar with 3 sockets:
From 880 mm to max. 1500 mm
3 sockets are needed.
We also produce your handle bar
in any size required.
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without prior notification.
EN15 © Copyright reserved.
Grip strength:  Ø 12mm
PARENT PLANT VITIS, Rudolf KOLLER GmbH, Rudolf-Koller-Straße 1, A-3902 Vitis,
Austria, Tel. +43/2841/8207, Fax +43/2841/8221, office.vitis.at@rkoller.com
3
metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without prior notification. EN18 © Copyright reserved.
Stainless steel – handle bar with 2 sockets: Stainless steel – handle bar with 3 sockets:
Stainless steel – handle bar V2A
brushed
including 2 screws and package
Size in mm
Hole spacing Total
A B
96 156 STFG-G10156
128 188 STFG-G10188
144 204 STFG-G10204
192 252 STFG-G10252
224 284 STFG-G10284
288 348 STFG-G10348
384 444 STFG-G10444
480 540 STFG-G10540
cm Price
2 pcs. sockets
3 pcs. sockets
METAL
Order No.
4
Various door handles and furniture legs –
from sketch to the finished product –
manufactured by KOLLER
COLORLEGEND
All parts are available in various
RAL colours. Price and delivery
time on request.
brass
plastic
STFG  =  stainless steel (V2A) brushed
PW  =  white
PGR  =  grey
PMO  =  metal optic
PSW  =  black
5
metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without prior notification. EN18 © Copyright reserved.
Benefit from our
know-how!
STFG  =  stainless steel (V2A) brushed
Overview of our product portfolio
6
metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
86 mm 32/64 mm PW-G01-086
86 mm 32/64 mm PGR-G01-086
86 mm 32/64 mm PMO-G01-086
86 mm 32/64 mm PSW-G01-086
128 mm 64/108 mm PW-G01-128
128 mm 64/108 mm PGR-G01-128
128 mm 64/108 mm PMO-G01-128
128 mm 64/108 mm PSW-G01-128
150 mm 64/128 mm PW-G01-150
150 mm 64/128 mm PGR-G01-150
150 mm 64/128 mm PMO-G01-150
150 mm 64/128 mm PSW-G01-150
180 mm 64/128/160 mm PW-G01-180
180 mm 64/128/160 mm PGR-G01-180
180 mm 64/128/160 mm PMO-G01-180
180 mm 64/128/160 mm PSW-G01-180
 49 mm PW-F01-049
 49 mm PGR-F01-049
 49 mm PSW-F01-049
 39 mm PW-F01-039
 39 mm PGR-F01-039
 39 mm PSW-F01-039
115 mm 64 mm PW-G02-115
115 mm 64 mm PGR-G02-115
115 mm 64 mm PMO-G02-115
115 mm 64 mm PSW-G02-115
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without prior notification. EN18 © Copyright reserved.
PLASTIC Size Drilling distance Order No.
7
metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
60/40/20 32 mm PW-F02-6040
60/40/20 32 mm PGR-F02-6040
60/40/20 32 mm PSW-F02-6040
60/40/20 32 mm PW-F03-6040
60/40/20 32 mm PGR-F03-6040
60/40/20 32 mm PSW-F03-6040
60/40/25 32 mm PW-F04-6060
60/40/25 32 mm PGR-F04-6060
60/40/25 32 mm PSW-F04-6060
60/100/30 32 mm PW-F05-10060
60/100/30 32 mm PGR-F05-10060
60/100/30 32 mm PSW-F05-10060
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without prior notification. EN18 © Copyright reserved.
PLASTIC  Drilling distance Order No. Size
in mm
CB 1509 Rev:7
RUDOLF KOLLER Ges.m.b.H.
A-1210 VIENNA
Brünner Straße 313-315
Tel.: +43/1/604 43 33
A-3902 VITIS
Rudolf-Koller-Straße 1
Tel.: +43/2841/8207
RUDOLF KOLLER spol.s r.o.
CZ-37701 JINDRICHUV HRADEC
Dolni Pena 201
Tel.: +420/384/370 410
At your service, worldwide!
You will find all our contact details at metall-kunststoff.rkoller.com
Canada
United
States
South Africa
Europe
U.A.ETunisia
Russia
China
India
Iran
Ukraine
Turkey
Israel
Egypt Thailand
Hong Kong
Bahrain
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without prior notification. © Copyright reserved.